2500209 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1-: Ensure Safe and Reliable
Notional Rood System - Bridge
Program - Widening of Permanent
Bridges « Travesis Br, 1 (B0D317LZ)
ulong Maherlika Highway (Phase 1),
Guinobatun, Albay (3rd legislative
District)
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11/11/2024

11/14-20/2024

11/21/2024

12/3/2024

12/3/2024

12/9/2024

12/19/2024
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_12/10-__ |
19/2024
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25F00212 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Sufe ond Reliable
Notionol Romd System - Network
Development Program - Construction
of By-Pess und Diversion Roads -
Leguzpi City Cosstal Rood, Alhay,
Legazpi City, Albay (2nd Legislotive
District)

{onstruction
Division

Ko

Public Bidding}

11/05/2024

11/7-13/2024

11/14/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

12/2/2024

12/12/2024

192,999,753.57

187,209,169.85

DA/
NACAP(Z}
JCCWi

11/14/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

12/2/2024

12/12/2024

390

CANCELLED AS OF
JAN 10, 2025,
DECREASED IN
ALLOC. FROM

P200M TO P100M

RAI2116-FY
2025 GAA

2500235 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable infrastruciure Projects
Alleviotiig Gaps (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Roads and/or Bridges fronv the
National Roud/s lending to Mojor/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construcfion of By-Pass and Diversion
Rouds - Tagkawayan - Lubo Diversion
Roud, Camarines Norte, Labo,
(amarinés Norte (Ist Legislative
District)

No

Public Bidding

10/15/2024

10/18-24/2024

10/30/2024

86,849,058.60

(0A/
NACAP()
JCCWi

10/25/2024

11/08/2024

11/08/2024

11/9-15/2024

/16
26/2024

25F00242 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Sufe and Reliable
National Road System - Network
Development Program - Construction
of By-Pass and Diversion Roads -
Tagkawoyen - labo Diversion Roed)
(Labo Section), Camarines Norfe, Lubo,
Camarings Norte (st Lepislative
District)

No

Public Bidding|

11/20/2024*¥]
2/23/2024

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/10/2025

1/22/2025

1/22/2025

1/23-2172025

1/28-
2/4/2025

3510

CANCELLED AS
OF JAN 10, 2025
DUETD
DECREASED IN
ALLOCATION FR
P200MT0
P100M

25F00255 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and Reliuble
Notiong! Rowsd System - Network
Development Program - Construction}
of By-Pass and Diversion Roads —
Mobolo-Almeda  Bypass  Roud,
Cemarings Sur, Nagu City, Camarines
Sur (3rd Legislative District)

Public Bidding}

12/23/2024

(OA/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

1/10/2025

1/24/2025

1/24/2025

1/25-31/2025

2/1-11/2025
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